BENEFICIARY NAME AND ADDRESS:   

VCR COSTRUCCIONES Y COMERCIO S.L.  

Paseo de la Castellana, 200, Madrid – Spain, ZIP 28046  

ON BEHALF OF/ AS TRUSTEE OF VCR COSTRUCCIONES Y COMERCIO S.L. 

F32B: CURRENCY CODE, AMOUNT 3  

CURRENCY: AMERICAN DOLLAR   

AMOUNT: Usd $60,600,000.00 (Sixty million six-hundred thousand US dollars) 

F39A: PERCENTAGE CREDIT AMOUNT TOLERANCE   

TOLERANCE 1: 10/10   

F41A: AVAILABLE WITH  
xxxxx   

BY DEF PAYMENT    

F42P: DRAFTS AT    

366 DAYS FROM DATE OF COMMERCIAL INVOICE    

F42A: DRAWEE BANK    

FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT:

[...]

+34 686 731 740 

IN FAVOR OF :                              VCR COSTRUCCIONES Y COMERCIO S.L./ BANK ACCOUNT  

APPLICANTS :                               Mr. VICTOR ANTONIO CARVAJAL ROJAS  

FACE VALUE :                               Usd $60,600,000.00 (Sixty million six-hundred thousand US dollars)   

F43P: PARTIAL SHIPMENT   

ALLOWED   

F44E: PORT OF LOADING/AIRPORT OF DEPARTURE   

BKO - Bamako–Sénou International Airport  

(44F) PORT OF DISCHARGE   

DXB – Dubai International Airport 

F43T: TRANSHIPMENT   

ALLOWED